
COMPUTERE SI COMPONENTE PENTRU COMPUTERE

I.D.: 42831094

Data publicarii	20.05.19	Coduri CPV	30213300-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.297,57 RON - 6.297,57 RON

Descriere: MONITOR LCD BOX BLK LED 19" - 2 BUC X 184.88 LEI = 369.76 LEI MONITOR 22" FSC LCD BOX REF- 1 BUC X 298.32 LEI = 298.32 LEI MONITOR 22" FSC LCD BOX WLED BLK- 1 BUC X 298.32 LEI = 298.32 LEI MOUSE OP-720USB A4TECH BLK - 4 BUC X 15.97 LEI = 63.88 LEI KR-85 USB-KB A4TECH BLK USB - 4 BUC X 34.46 LEI = 137.84 LEI CALC.FSC P910 I5-2400,4GB,500GB,DVDRW+WIN.10 PRO - 2 BUC X 1260.51 LEI = 2521.02 LEI CALC.FSC P710 I5-3470,3.2GHZ,8GB,500GB,DVDRW+WIN.10 PRO MAR - 1 BUC X 1260.51 LEI = 1260.51 LEI CALC.FSC P910 I5-2400,4GB,500GB,DVDRW - 1 BUC X 1260.51 LEI = 1260.51LEI CABLU DVI - 2 BUC X 8.41 LEI = 16.82 LEI SWITCH 5PORTURI 10/100 S105 - 1 BUC X 24.37 LEI = 24.37 LEI SWITCH TL-SF1008D-TDL-8P 1 BUC X 46.22 LEI = 46.22 LEI GARANTIE 12 LUNI
